

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1220 of 2025

Petitioner :- Ramkishun

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Indradeo

Counsel for Respondent :- Bhupendra Kumar Tripathi,C.S.C.,Lal
Dev

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, this matter is
adjourned as **fresh** to **22.04.2025**.

Order Date :- 3.4.2025

Brijesh Maurya